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INGREDIENTS
100% Pea protein isolate.

1kg

= 20g

= 30g

= 10g

*Approx.

Visit our website for  

CLEAN LEAN PROTEIN recipe ideas!

HOW TO ENJOY
Take one or two servings per day depending 

on diet and activity level.

Add 2 scoops (25g) to a shaker containing 350mL 
liquid (e.g. water or your favourite milk) and shake.

Made from only the highest quality European golden peas, Clean 
Lean Protein is the environmentally friendly choice. 
No chemicals are used during production, all water used is recycled 
and any waste goes to animal feed and biofuel. Even our tubs are 
100% recyclable.
We regularly and independently test our products for common 
allergens, heavy metals and pesticides, so you can rest assured 
you’re in safe hands.

NO BAD STUFF. JUST CLEAN, LEAN EUROPEAN 
GOLDEN PEA PROTEIN. NO FILLERS, NO 
PRESERVATIVES AND NOTHING ARTIFICIAL.

SHAKE, BLEND OR BAKE

BLEND
into a smoothie 
with fruit or veg

BAKE
into bread
or mu�ns

SHAKE
with water or 
favourite milk

PROTEIN
PER 

SCOOP*

LOOK, FEEL AND PERFORM AT YOUR BEST

Clean Lean Protein is a high-performance plant protein 
containing all nine essential amino acids. It’s a natural 

source of iron, tasty and easy to digest.
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Histidine
Isoleucine
Leucine

2.1g

3.8g

7.0g

0.5g

0.9g

1.8g

Threonine
Tryptophan
Valine

3.3g

0.8g

4.2g

0.8g

0.2g

1.0g

Alanine

Arginine

Aspartic acid

3.6g

7.3g

9.6g

0.9g

1.8g

2.4g

Proline

Serine

Tyrosine

3.8g

4.4g

3.2g

0.9g

1.1g

0.8g

Per
100g

Per
 25g

Per
100g

Per
 25g

Per
100g

Per
 25g

Lysine
Methionine
Phenylalanine

6.0g

0.9g

4.6g

1.5g

0.2g

1.1g

Cysteine

Glutamic acid

Glycine

0.8g

14.0g

3.4g

0.2g

3.5g

0.9g

SERVES
40

PROTEIN
21g

CARBS
<1g

SUGAR
0g

*Approx.

PER 25g
SERVE*

NUTRITION INFORMATION

Per 25gPer 100g

438kJ
105kcal

2.3g
0.5g
0.2g

0g
0.4g
21g

1.3g
3.8mg (27% RI*)

1750kJ
418kcal

9g
2.1g
0.7g

0g
1.4g
83g

5g
15mg (107% RI*)

Energy

Fat
   of which saturates
Carbohydrate
   of which sugars
Fibre
Protein
Salt
Iron

Servings per container: 40 
Serving size: 25g (2 scoops) in 350mL liquid daily

*Reference Intake. All specified values are averages. Do 
not exceed recommended daily intake. Keep out of 
reach of young children. Food supplements should not be 
used as a substitute for a varied, balanced diet and 
healthy lifestyle. Store in a cool dry place below 25°C.

Try mixing with your 
GOOD GREEN 
VITALITY
for a nutrient boost!

UKCLP1KGJN05

PREMIUM EUROPEAN PEA PROTEIN
Plant-based Food Supplement

NUZEST EUROPE (UK)  
Cromford Mills, Mill Road, Cromford 
DE4 3RQ UK

NUZEST EUROPE (EU)
Schiphol Tetra, Transpolispark Siriusdreef 
17-27, Hoofddorp 2132 WT NL 

Food supplement. Made in the UK 
using EU ingredients for:

NATURALLY OCCURRING AMINO ACIDS

TUB 100% RECYCLABLE.
PLEASE REMOVE LABEL.


