LOOK, FEEL AND PERFORM AT YOUR BEST

Clean Lean Protein is a high-performance plant protein containing all nine essential amino acids. It's a natural source of iron, tasty and easy to digest.

	Per 100g	Per 25g		Per 100g	Per 25g		Per 100g	Per 25g
Histidine	2.1g	0.5g	Lysine	6.0g	1.5g	Threonine	3.3g	0.8g
Isoleucine	3.8g	0.9g	Methionine	0.9g	0.2g	Tryptophan	0.8g	0.2g
Leucine	7.0g	1.8g	Phenylalanine	4.6g	1.1g	Valine	4.2g	1.0g
Alanine	3.6g	0.9g	Cysteine	0.8g	0.2g	Proline	3.8g	0.9g
Arginine	7.3g	1.8g	Glutamic acid	14.0g	3.5g	Serine	4.4g	1.1g
Aspartic acid	9.6g	2.4g	Glycine	3.4g	0.9g	Tyrosine	3.2g	0.8g



SON FREE

CTIN FAR

NEGAN

 (\mathcal{P})

CUTEN AD

INGREDIENTS

100% Pea protein isolate.

NUTRITION INFORMATION

Serving size: 25g (2 scoops) in 350mL liquid daily

Servings per container. 40						
	Per 100g	Per 25g				
Energy	1750kJ	438kJ				
	418kcal	105kcal				
Fat	9g	2.3g				
of which saturates	2.1g	0.5g				
Carbohydrate	0.7g	0.2g				
of which sugars	Og	Og				
Fibre	1.4g	0.4g				
Protein	83g	21g				
Salt	5g	1.3g				
Iron	15mg (107% RI*)	3.8ma (27% RI*)				

Try mixing with your **GOOD GREEN** VITALITY for a nutrient boost!





*Reference Intake. All specified values are averages. Do not exceed recommended daily intake. Keep out of reach of young children. Food supplements should not be used as a substitute for a varied, balanced diet and healthy lifestyle. Store in a cool dry place below 25°C.

Food supplement. Made in the UK using EU ingredients for:

NUZEST EUROPE (UK) Cromford Mills, Mill Road, Cromford DE4 3RQ UK

NUZEST EUROPE (EU) Schiphol Tetra, Transpolispark Siriusdreef 17-27, Hoofddorp 2132 WT NL

NON GMO





PREMIUM EUROPEAN PEA PROTEIN Plant-based Food Supplement

JUST NATURAL



CARBS

Og

SUGAR

40

SERVES

NO BAD STUFF. JUST CLEAN, LEAN EUROPEAN **GOLDEN PEA PROTEIN. NO FILLERS, NO** PRESERVATIVES AND NOTHING ARTIFICIAL.

Made from only the highest quality European golden peas, Clean Lean Protein is the environmentally friendly choice.

100% recyclable.

We regularly and independently test our products for common allergens, heavy metals and pesticides, so you can rest assured you're in safe hands.



favourite milk

Visit our website for

1kg

UKCLP1KGJN05

No chemicals are used during production, all water used is recycled and any waste goes to animal feed and biofuel. Even our tubs are



www.nuzest.eu